

Hildale City Possible City Council Quorum

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 at 2:00 AM 1055 North Carling St. Hildale City, Utah 84784

Agenda

Notice is hereby given to the members of the Hildale City Council and the public, that the City Council may constitute a quorum for the purpose of attending Hildale City sponsored Christmas Dinner on **Wednesday**, **December 24**, **2024**, **at 2:00 p.m. (MDT)**, at the Holm Heritage Center, 1055 North Carling St, Hildale, Utah.

No city business will be discussed, nor any action taken.